ISTRUZIONI PER L’INSTALLAZIONE/INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
- Do not install the power supply near to the
flammable substances or explosive sources.
- When the power is on, end immediately after
the power is turn off, don’t touch the case to
avoid the contact with high temperature.
- To avoid electric shock, fire and other possible
failure don’t open, repair or re-design the

 - Alla connessione, individuate la distinzione tra i fili di uscita e quelli di entrata, per evitare
 i danni causati da una connessione errata.
  Distinguish the input and output wires to avoid the damage or unnecessary accident
 of power supply caused by contrary wire connection.
Modo d’uso/Usage
Codice
Code
Watt Tensione ingresso
Input voltage
Tensione uscita
Output voltage
Corrente uscita
Output current
Numero LED
Number of LED’S
APC013.350 13W 120-230Vac 22-34Vdc 350mA 8-10 LED
APC013.500 13W 120-230Vac 18-24Vdc 500mA 6-7 LED
APC013.650 13W 120-230Vac 12-18Vdc 650mA 4-6 LED
APC021.350 21W 120-230Vac 33-56Vdc 350mA 11-17 LED
APC021.500 21W 120-230Vac 28-40Vdc 500mA 10-13 LED
APC021.650 21W 120-230Vac 15-31Vdc 650mA 5-9 LED
Alimentatore/Driver
M
ad
e